Rev. 1/10/2017

PARKS, RECREATION & ARTS CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Mike Whelan — Chair
14602 Fairfield Farm Dr.
Chesterfield, MO 63017
314-520-2433
mike@rdshomeplans.com
Ward Il

Term expires 1/25/17

Kimberly Cameron
14353 Ladue Road
Chesterfield, MO 63017
314-469-8680 — h
314-267-2691 — ¢
kimberly@stlagent.com
Ward |

Term expires 9/6/18

Mary Monachella
14164 Trailtop Drive
Chesterfield, MO 63017
t.monachella@att.net
Ward |

Term expires 8/11/18

Laura Schellenberg
165 Trailswest Drive
Chesterfield, MO 63017
314-651-3383
lischell@sbcglobal.net
Ward |

Term expires 9/17/18

Gary Stein

407 Greenstone Drive
Chesterfield, MO 63017
314-614-2695 —c
gstein@metalexchangecorp.com

Parks & Recreation, 2-Year Term
Saturdays/8:15 A.M./Chesterfield City Hall

Cindy Lau

1614 Baxter Lane Circle
Chesterfield, MO 63017
314-560-5357
cc.lau@att.net

Ward I

Term expires 3/30/17

John Nations

8 Baxter Lane
Chesterfield, MO 63017
636-530-9433 — h
johnnations@att.net

Ward |
Term expires 8/17/17

John Gruender

14635 Rogue River Dr.
Chesterfield, MO 63017
636-532-5315-h
johngruender@yahoo.com
Ward Il

Term expires 7/1/17

Ward Il
Term expires 8/9/17

Eileen Sellers

1315 Winema Drive
Chesterfield, MO 63017
636-519-0253 — h
ivboys@sbcglobal.net
Ward I

Term expires 7/1/17

Darcy Capstick

2085 Baxter Road
Chesterfield, MO 63017
636-532-2208 - h
darcapstick@hotmail.com
Ward Ill

Term expires 7/1/17

Tricia Whelan

14602 Fairfield Farm Dr.
Chesterfield, MO 63017
314-609-9993 — ¢
twhelan@lindellbank.com
Ward IlI

Term expires 11/15/16

Alan Politte

14972 Manor Ridge Dr.
Chesterfield, MO 63017
636-536-2126
psychologistsed@sbcglobal.net

Ward Il
Term expires 5/20/17

Kelli Unnerstall

14649 Summer Blossom Lane
Chesterfield, MO 63017
314-422-7009
chrisunnerstall@sbcglobal.net
Ward 1l

Term expires 1/10/19

Alan Keathley

16726 Chesterfield Farms Dr
Chesterfield, MO 63005
alanlkeathley@gmail.com
Ward IV

Term expires 9/8/18

Don Collins

1833 Newburyport Road
Chesterfield, MO 63005
636-536-1409 — h

Merle aviator2003@yahoo.com
Ward IV

Term expires 7/1/17

Bill Dowdy

15863 Eagle Point Ct.
Chesterfield, MO 63017
636-532-5870 — h
bdowdy@swhbell.net
Ward IV

Term expires 7/1/18

Member “At Large”

Council Liaison:
Tom DeCampi

Note: Latest revisions are italicized.
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